
Clearfield County DHIA
September 1986

No. % Days Milk Fat
Brd. Cows In Milk Lbs. Lbs.

Orner Farms Inc
John-Sankey
Duane Peters
R Wnglesworth & son
Fairman Farms
Lawrence fccklund
Hicks Dairy Farm

77 2
36 3
42 5
55 4
53 6
35 2
68 6

87 5
884
89 3
87 6
84 1
88 2
91 6

19,245
18,940
19,089
19,556
18,275
17,447
19,070

Lebanon Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page C6)

3 3-7 305 20,955 4 2511
Kenneth Mase

Gmdy
Dalepab
Ginger

Melvin M Nolt
53

Eugene Martin

3 7-1 305 22,643 3 9
3 4-0 305 22.916 3 6
3 3-3 305 20 598' 4 2

3 7 7 305 22,456 3 7

61
Phares Z Musser

70 3
Harvey E Bomgardner

3 4-4 305 22,855 3 7

610 305 23,408

□elite
Wernerway Farms

14 W

3-10 305 22,533

3 3-6 3Q5 25,696 3 2 820

Franklin
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

September, 1986

Oakleigh Farms, Mercersburg, topped the Franklin County
DHIA for September They also owned the top cow for the
month Their 6-year-old Holstein produced 25,990 pounds of
milk and 1,102pounds of fat

No. Lbs. Lbs.
Brd. Cows Milk Fat

Oakleigh Farm
RV & SV Hollenshead
Richard Harshman & Son
Long Lane Holstein
Jaye& JC Young Jr
EdwinR Eby

3 116 20,944 792
B 3 96 22,626 789

3 77 21,432 788
B 3 12 20,220 762

3 61 20,470 757
3 58 19,592 749

Name

quality
MU

Shiwers automatic continuous flow grain
drying systems eliminate the over-drying
often caused by slow stirring devices. The
Shiwers’ secret is the tapered sweep

auger which rotates around the
drying bin, removing even layers of
dried grain,assuring the removal of
unifonnly dried grain. For a better
way to dry grain, see your Shiwers
dealer.

The Shivvers
Challenge
Will Make You
A Believer

WEARE YOUR SERVICE COMPANY
Need Service On Your:
• Farm Fan Dryer orFan Heater Units
• Shiwers Drying System • M-CDryer
• AugersRepaired orReplaced (U-Trough or Tube-

Type)
• Bucket Elevators andDown Spouts Repaired orReplaced

Gin Us A bull
CONESTOGA AGRI-SYSTEMS

JayKreider, Mgr.
215 D W. Main St. Leola, PA 17540

(717) 656-0140

726
707
702
699
683
661
661

870

888
821
869

827

839

952

992

Name

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 25,19M-C7

Howard & Steve Mellott
Alvin Meyers
Roger Beck
Ray & Roger Garber
Frank SHeberlig
John A Witmer
Robert H Eckstme
Wayne A Hall
Lawrence Lehman
Clinton Stahl
Aldus Eby
Mike Flannery
Carl 0 Stuff
Hamilton Height Farm
Lester D Fortna
Mark W Meyers
Harold Goshorn
Ro-Mar-Co-Hoi steins
Keeners Dairy
Kenneth LCaufman
R Cordell & J McKenzie
Robert E Harwood
Virgil-Daryl Crider
James & Nina Burdette

Listed below are completed lactations over 875 pounds of
fat

Oakleigh Farm
Molly 3 6-8

Douglas C McCulloh 3 5-0
Richard Harshman & Son

Nibby-24
Donald L Brechbill

10
Robert E Harwood

24
RV & SV Hollenshead

Angelic
Joseph Long & Sons

103
Virgil-Daryl Crider

96
Kenneth E Martin

80X610
RV £SV Hollenshead

Staiiir
RV & SV Hollenshead

Willy
Clinton Stahl

13
Joseph S Middour

Vicky
Aldus Eby

147
Virgil-Daryl Crider

17
Vernon D Horst

63

300
305

25,990
19,435

24,611

25,003

26,426

26,544

23,102

28,255

20,397

30,919

28,444

23,540

22,385

31,795

5-10 21,654

19,623

(Turn to Page C8)

BARN SPRAY**"*
INTINj BRUSn .

I Tryour new concept in
X Penetration & Adhesion z

■x Being Self Employed Enables Me To Take The Time *

Z To Properly Apply My Barn Paint A Sealer At Prices AI Below Suggested Retail Cost. Average Barn Costs I
x $750. The Farmers inLane. Co. Are Lucky Because *

Of The Amount OfCompetition In Barn Painting. |
Call Us For Free Estimates

RODENTS carry diseases which
can endanger the health of your
poultry flocks. Your business is
raising them. Ours is protecting
them.

We Specialize In
Sanitizing And Disinfecting

Houses

Lancaster, PA
3973721

Lewistown, PA
248-0983

State Collei
Since 1928 221M1
Pest control is too important
to trust to anyone else

5-11

5-10

6-10

305

305

305

305

305

305

294

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

9-11

;e,PA

1102
1033

1024

1009

991

990

973

969

969

956

954

953

950

944

943

932


