Clearfield County DHIA

September 1986									
Name	Brd.	No. Cows	% Days In Milk		Milk Lbs.	Fat Lbs.			
Orner Farm John-Sanker Duane Pete R Wrigleswo Fairman Far Lawrence E- Hicks Dairy	y rs orth & son rms cklund	B3 B3 B3 B3 B3 B3	77 2 36 3 42 5 55 4 53 6 35 2 68 6	87 5 88 4 89 3 87 6 84 1 88 2 91 6	19,2 18,9 19,5 19,5 18,2 17,4	707 089 702 056 699 275 683 147 661			

Lebanon Co. DHIA

(Continued from Page C6)

(Continued Hom Fage CO)								
511	3	3-7	305	20,955	42	870		
Kenneth Mase								
Gindy	3	7-1	305	22,643	39	888		
Dalepab	3 3 3	4-0	3 05	22.916	36	821		
Ginger	3	3-3	305	20 598	42	869		
Melvin M Nolt								
53	3	77	305	22,456	37	827		
Eugene Martin								
61	3	4-4	305	22,855	37	839		
Phares Z Musser				,				
70	3	6 10	305	23,408	4 1	952		
Harvey E Bomgardne	r			,				
Delite	3	3-10	305	22,533	44	992		
Wernerway Farms				,				
14 W	3	3-6	305	25,696	32	820		



September, 1986

Oakleigh Farms, Mercersburg, topped the Franklin County DHIA for September They also owned the top cow for the month Their 6-year-old Holstein produced 25,990 pounds of milk and 1,102 pounds of fat

-	Brd.	No.	Lbs.	Lbs.
Name		Cows	Milk	Fat
Oakleigh Farm RV & SV Hollenshead Richard Harshman & Son Long Lane Holstein Jaye & JC Young Jr Edwin R Eby	3 B3 3 B3 3	116 96 77 12 61 58	20,944 22,626 21,432 20,220 20,470 19,592	789 788 762 757



Howard & Steve Mellott Alvin Meyers 19.959 736 Roger Beck 17,643 718 Ray & Roger Garber Frank S Heberlig John A Witmer 15,104 20,027 714 **B3** 20,120 18,941 713 707 Robert H Eckstine Wayne A Hall 19,308 Lawrence Lehman Clinton Stahl G3 18,708 705 19,532 698 **B3** Aldus Eby 20,413 Mike Flannery 19,500 3 B3 Carl O Stuff Hamilton Height Farm Lester D Fortna 19,584 692 18.216 690 Mark W Meyers 19,506 Harold Goshorn 18,949 29 Ro-Mar-Co-Holsteins 19,957 686 Keeners Dairy Kenneth L Caufman **B3** 17,769 18,408 120 685 684 R Cordell & J McKenzie 18,500 Robert E Harwood Virgil-Daryl Crider 18,800 18,557 676 102 102 676 James & Nina Burdette 18,231

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 25, 1986-C7

Listed below are completed lactations over 875 pounds of fat

Oakleigh Farm								
Molly	3	6-8	300	25,990	42	1102		
Douglas C McCulloh	3	5-0	305	19,435	53	1033		
Richard Harshman & S	Son							
Nibby-24	3	5-11	305	24,611	42	1024		
Donald L Brechbill				•				
10	3	5-1	305	25,003	40	1009		
Robert E Harwood								
24	3	5-10	305	26,426	38	991		
RV & SV Hollenshead								
Angelic	3	7-0	305	26,544	37	990		
Joseph Long & Sons								
103	3	6-10	305	23,102	42	973		
Virgil-Daryl Crider								
96	3	4-8	305	28,255	34	969		
Kenneth E Martin								
8QX610	3	00	294	20,397	48	969		
RV & SV Hollenshead								
Starfır	3	4-2	305	30,919	31	956		
RV & SV Hollenshead								
Willy	3	9-11	305	28,444	34	954		
Clinton Stahl								
13	3	71	305	23,540	40	9 53		
Joseph S Middour								
Vicky	3	8 1	305	22,385	42	950		
Aldus Éby								
147	3	4-1	305	31,795	30	944		
Virgil-Daryl Crider								
17	3	5-10	305	21,654	44	943		
Vernon D Horst								
63	3	3-3	305	19,623	47	932		
		A. D.	00\					
(Turn to Page C8)								

KING

Construction Co.

DESIGNERS & BUILDERS OF ALL TYPES OF FARM & COMMERCIAL



WE SPECIALIZE IN
HORSE BARNS & POULTRY BUILDINGS

King Construction Co.

Box 166, RD#2

New Holland, PA 17557

(717) 354-4740



Shivvers automatic continuous flow grain drying systems eliminate the over-drying often caused by slow stirring devices. The Shivvers' secret is the tapered sweep

auger which rotates around the drying bin, removing even layers of dried grain, assuring the removal of uniformly dried grain. For a better way to dry grain, see your Shivvers dealer.



- WE ARE YOUR SERVICE COMPANY -

Need Service On Your:

- Farm Fan Dryer or Fan Heater Units
- Shivvers Drying System M-C Dryer
- Augers Repaired or Replaced (U-Trough or Tube-Type)
- Bucket Elevators and Down Spouts Repaired or Replaced

Give Us A Cell!!

CONESTOGA AGRI-SYSTEMS

Jay Kreider, Mgr.

215 D W. Main St.

Leola, PA 17540

(717) 656-0140

LUIC Silogo Cort



Designed For Your Needs BUILT TO LAST

- Inside or Outside High Manger or Low • 37 Bu., 52 Bu., 74 Bu. Sizes
- Hydrostatic Drive Honda Powered

Trades Accepted

Rental & Leases —

Arrange For A <u>Free</u>

<u>Demonstration</u> Thru Your Local

Dealer By Calling Toll Free Today

US AGRI-SYSTEMS

SPECIALIZED FARM EQUIPMENT

OXFORD, PA 19363 (800) 222-2948 (301) 398-2948

MANURE MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS

BARN SPRAY & BRUSH PAINTING

Try our new concept in Penetration & Adhesion

Being Self Employed Enables Me To Take The Time To Properly Apply My Barn Paint & Sealer At Prices Below Suggested Retail Cost. Average Barn Costs \$750. The Farmers in Lanc. Co. Are Lucky Because Of The Amount Of Competition In Barn Painting.

Call Us For Free Estimates



PHARES S. HURST RD 1 - Box 503 Narvon, PA 17555 215-445-6186

ATTENTION
FARMERS...
FREE
ESTIMATES
ON RODENT
CONTROL



RODENTS carry diseases which can endanger the health of your poultry flocks. **Your** business is raising them. **Ours** is protecting them.

We Specialize In Sanitizing And Disinfecting Poultry Houses



Lancaster, PA 397-3721 Lewistown, PA

248-0983

State College, PA 237-7607

Since 1928

Pest control is too important to trust to anyone else